• Building Permit fee increase. 
• Resolution authorizing one or more loans under one or more loan agreements be-

tween Blount County, Tennessee and the Public Building Authority of Blount County, 
Tennessee in an aggregate principal amount of not to exceed one million six hundred 
fifty thousand dollars ($1,650,000). 

• Resolution authorizing one or more loans under one or more loan agreements be-
tween Blount County, Tennessee and the Public Building Authority of Blount County, 
Tennessee in an aggregate principal amount of not to exceed one million six hundred 
fifty thousand dollars ($1,650,000) and execution and delivery of one or more loan 
agreements and other documents relating to said borrowing; providing for the appli-
cation of the proceeds of said borrowing and the payment of the County’s obligations 
under the loan agreements; consenting to the assignment of the County’s obligations